
Start - End . Event Location
Wed Jan 01 New Years Day Ride details are TBD and weather dependent (Walt)
Sun Jan 12 Planning Meeting then go out for Mexican food Everett Powersports - upstairs meeting room 2pm
Sat Jan 25 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Sat Feb 08 9am Breakfast Meeting Patty's Eggnest, 6720 Evergreen Way, Everett
Sun Feb 16 2pm Game Night at Everett Elks (Mike L) Everett Elks Lodge, 2802 Hoyt Ave., Everett
Sat Feb 22 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Sat Mar 08 9am Breakfast Meeting Patty's Eggnest, 6720 Evergreen Way, Everett
Sat Mar 08 After meeting gun range visit & lunch w/Bob A West Coast Armory North, 11714 Airport Rd, Everett
Tue Mar 18 6:30 Dinner - Hunan Palace 2821 Pacific Ave, Everett
Sat Mar 22 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Sat Mar 29 Chapter A Five Aces Ice Cream Ride details to be announced
Sat Apr 12 9am Breakfast Meeting Patty's Eggnest, 6720 Evergreen Way, Everett
Sat Apr 12 Ride to Tulip Festival Kiwanis Salmon BBQ w/Howie Hillcrest Park Lodge, 1717 S 13th St, Mount Vernon
Sat Apr 26 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Sat May 10 9am Breakfast Meeting Patty's Eggnest, 6720 Evergreen Way, Everett
Sat May 10 After Meeting Ride: pickup Chap A then Poulsbo (Walt) McDonalds 10417 Pacific Hwy SW, Tacoma
Tue May 13 6:30 Dinner - Time Out Greek & American (Howie) 5807 244th St SW, Mountlake Terrace
Fri May 16 - Jun 08 Alaska Tour (Haines, Homer, Denali, Fairbanks) talk to Howie if interested
Sat May 24 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Sat May 31 Chapter A Five Aces Ice Cream Ride details to be announced
Thu Jun 12 - Jun 29 Edelweiss Touring Center - Dolomites & Austria talk to Howie if interested
Sat Jun 14 9am Breakfast Meeting Patty's Eggnest, 6720 Evergreen Way, Everett
Sat Jun 14 After Meeting Ride: 3 Pass Blast w/Walt Hwy 2, 97, 90
Sat Jun 21 Day Ride to Neah Bay w/Mike Z 7:30 meet at Edmonds Ferry Terminal
Sat Jun 28 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Tue Jul 08 6:30 Dinner - Shawn O'Donnell's 122 128th St SE, Everett
Fri Jul 11 - Jul 13 Ride to Gold Rush via Lolo Pass details to be announced
Sat Jul 12 9am Breakfast Meeting - CANCELLED Patty's Eggnest, 6720 Evergreen Way, Everett
Mon Jul 14 - Jul 17 Gold Rush - Billings Montana Billings Hotel & Convention Center
Fri Jul 18 - Jul 21 Ride from Gold Rush via Canada details to be announced
Sat Jul 26 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Sun Jul 27 Big 3 Pass Blast via Winthrop w/Howie 9am meet at Smokey Point Rest Area
Sat Aug 02 Day Ride to Mt St Helens w/Tom W details to be announced
Sat Aug 09 9am Breakfast Meeting Patty's Eggnest, 6720 Evergreen Way, Everett
Sat Aug 09 After Meeting Ride to Blue Mountain Grill w/Bob T 974 Valley Hwy, Acme WA
Sat Aug 16 Ride to Desert Aire (Mike G) details to be announced
Sat Aug 23 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Sat Aug 30 Chapter A Five Aces Ride to Copper Creek w/Mike B details to be announced
Fri Sep 05 - Sep 08 GWTA Squaw Rock Campout Squaw Rock RV Resort & Campground, Naches WA
Sat Sep 13 9am Breakfast Meeting Patty's Eggnest, 6720 Evergreen Way, Everett
Sat Sep 13 After Meeting Ride to Leavenworth details to be announced
Fri Sep 19 - Sep 21 3 Day Ride to Oregon w/Don S details to be announced
Tue Sep 23 6:30 Dinner - Café Veloce 12514 120th Ave NE, Kirkland WA
Sat Sep 27 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Sat Oct 11 9am Breakfast Meeting Patty's Eggnest, 6720 Evergreen Way, Everett
Sat Oct 11 After Meeting Ride: Chuckanut Drive details to be announced
Sat Oct 25 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Sat Nov 08 9am Breakfast Meeting Patty's Eggnest, 6720 Evergreen Way, Everett
Tue Nov 18 6:30 Dinner - Emory's on Silver Lake 11830 19th Ave SE, Everett
Sat Nov 22 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Sat Nov 29 Chapter A Five Aces Ice Cream Ride details to be announced
Sat Dec 13 9am Breakfast Meeting Patty's Eggnest, 6720 Evergreen Way, Everett
Sun Dec 14 Christmas Party (Tentative) details to be announced
Sat Dec 27 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
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More events (rides, social events, etc.,) will be added as the info becomes available
If you have an event to be added, please send the info to howiedickerman@outlook.com
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